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WINTER 2010/11 FIXTURE LIST 
Event Ages Date Location 
Scottish Universities Freshers Indoor Match U20 - Sen Wed 20th Oct Glasgow 

Grangemouth Stadium Indoor Open Graded Meeting All Wed 1st Dec Grangemouth 

Scottish Athletics Indoor League - Match 1 U11 – U20 Sun 12th Dec Glasgow 

Scottish Athletics Indoor League - Match 2 U11 – U20 Sun 9th Jan Glasgow 

Grangemouth Stadium Indoor Open Graded Meeting All Wed 12th Jan Grangemouth 

Scottish Athletics Indoor Open Graded Meeting U15 – Sen Sun 23rd Jan Glasgow 

Grangemouth Stadium Indoor Open Graded Meeting All Wed 2nd Feb Grangemouth 

Scottish Universities Indoor Athletics Championships U20 - Sen Sat 5th Feb Glasgow 

Scottish Schools Indoor T&F Championships U13 – U20 Thurs 10th Feb Glasgow 

U13 SuperTeams Indoor Championships U13 Sat 12th Feb Glasgow 

Scottish National Combined Events Indoor Championships U15 – Sen Sat 12th Feb Glasgow 

Scottish National Masters Indoor Championships Masters Sun 13th Feb Glasgow 

Scottish U13/U15 Indoor Relay Championships U13 – U15 Sun 13th Feb Glasgow 

Scottish Athletics Indoor League - Match 3 U11 – U20 Sun 20th Feb Glasgow 

Scottish National Senior Indoor Championships U20 – Sen Sat 26th Feb Glasgow 

Scottish U17 Indoor Relay Championships U17 Sat 26th Feb Glasgow 

Edinburgh Indoor Open Graded Meeting All Sun 27th Feb Meadowbank 

Scottish National U17/U20 Indoor Championships U17 – U20 Sat 5th Mar Glasgow 

Scottish National U15 Indoor Championships U15 Sun 6th Mar Glasgow 

Scottish Athletics U13 Indoor Open Graded Meeting U14 Sun 6th Mar Glasgow 

Scottish Athletics Indoor League - Final U11 – U20 Sun 13th Mar Glasgow IN
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Grangemouth Stadium Indoor Open Graded Meeting All Wed 16th Mar Grangemouth 
 

Event Ages Date Location 
East District Cross Country Relay Championships U13 – Sen Sat 9th Oct Prestonpans 

East District Cross Country League All Sat 16th Oct Stirling 

Scottish National Cross Country Relay Championships U13 – Sen Sat 23rd Oct Cumbernauld 

Lasswade AC 29th Annual Open Cross Country All Sun 7th Nov Gorebridge 

Scottish Universities Cross Country Championships U20 - Sen Sat 20th Nov St Andrews 

East District Cross Country League All Sat 20th Nov Broxburn 

East District Cross Country Championships U13 – Sen Sat 4th Dec Aberdeen 

Inter District Cross Country Championships U13 – Sen Sat 8th Jan Edinburgh 

East District Cross Country League All Sat 15th Jan Livingston 

Scottish National 4K Cross Country Championships U20 – Sen Sun 30th Jan Glasgow 

Scottish National Masters Cross Country Championships Masters Sat 5th Feb Kirkcaldy 

Scottish National Cross Country Championships U13 – Sen Sat 19th Feb Falkirk 

Secondary Schools Cross Country Championships U13 – U20 Sat 12th Mar Irvine C
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Primary Schools Cross Country Championships U11 – U13 Sat 23rd Apr Kirkcaldy 
 

 AGM & Annual Awards Evening – Wednesday 24th November 
 7.15PM @ Craigswood Sports Centre, Livingston (no training). 

 

 

 

Ten Pin Bowling Night – Friday 26th November 
 7.00PM @ Deer Park Golf & Country Club, Livingston. 

 £10 for 2 games of bowling and a burger. 

 Pay at the club desk on Wednesday nights to reserve your place. 


